
COMM SE COR, RUN W 1323.38 FT TO
OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, CONT W 672 FT
CONT W 660 FT, N 667.55 FT, E 66

BUCCHI E THOMAS/BUCCHI SARA M
216 SW BUCCHI GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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02
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3
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79,543
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HX HB 50,722

58,416
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0

188,681

1037/0021 1/20/2005 WD Q V 04 5,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KANE THOMAS

BUCCHI THOMAS

0675/0503 2/02/1989 AA U V 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KANE THOMAS

BUCCHI THOMAS
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XFOB:1:1: ALLE MH

SALE:1:1: 10.10 AC @ $2376/AC. MKT=$1600.

26733 M H 557 02/11/2008

11389 M H 125 07/09/1996

HX Base Yr

216 SW BUCCHI GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,944 115.9000 69.54 135,186 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 51,070

UOP 432 25 108 3,004

2,268 1,944 54,074

BAS= W68 S27 E14 UOP= S8 E54 N8 W54$ E54 N27$.

BAS

68

27

14 54

27

UOP8

54

8

54

1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 12 60 720.00 UT 1.00 1.00 60 1997 1997 3 60 432

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

12,832

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,950
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HX Base Yr

216 SW BUCCHI GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,108 97.1100 58.27 64,563 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 240 100 240 5,594

BAS 840 100 840 19,579

UOP 112 25 28 653

1,192 1,108 25,825

BAS= W60 S14 UOP= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E14 BAS= S8 E30 N8 W30$ E46
N14$.
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